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Department Heads, School
Principals, and Secretaries

All Principals and Department Heads

All Principals and Department Heads

All Principals and Department Heads

All Principals, Vice Principals,
Deans, Campus Supervisors, and
Principal Designees

All Principals, Vice Principals,
Deans, and Principal Designees

All Principals and Student Grade
Retention Designees

All Principals, Program Specialists,
Academic Program Leaders, Parent
Involvement Designees, Secretaries
and Specially Funded Clerks

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals and Library Personnel

Updated

District-Wide Earthquake Drill — October 14, 2015, 9:30 a.m.

Rideshare Week 2015 — October 5 — 9th
Classified Evaluations

Minimum Days: October 26 through October 30, 2015
(Parent Conference Week)

Law Changes in Student Discipline PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT,
Tuesday, October 13, 2015 or Thursday, October 15, 2015,
1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m., Main Conference Room

Introduction to Restorative Practices PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT,
Tuesday, October 20, 2015 or Tuesday, November 10, 2015,

1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m., Main Conference Room

Student Grade Retention Procedures

District Advisory Committee (DAC) Meeting
Tuesday, October 6, 2015, 12:00 — 1:15 p.m., PDC

Curriculum Lab Open Saturday, October 3, 2015,
10 a.m. until 2:00 p.m.

Elementary Library Personnel Meeting,
Monday, October 5, 2015, 8:00 — 10:00 a.m., PDC
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All Principals and Teachers, Band
Directors, and Drill Team Instructors

All Principals and Spelling Bee
Coaches

Junior High/Middle School Principals
and Instrumental Music Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries,
and School Clerks

All School Secretaries and Clerks

North of the River Children’s Christmas Parade,
Saturday, December 12, 2015

Bakersfield City School District Spelling Bee Registration Information
Ninth Annual Junior High/Middle School Band and Orchestra Standards
Festival, Thursday, March 10, 2016, CSUB

Homeless/Foster Youth and Custody Battles PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT, Thursday, October 1, 2015 or Thursday, October 8,
2015, 1:00 — 3:00 p.m., Main Conference Room

CBEDS Information Day — Wednesday, October 7, 2015

Printable TAB — Click Here
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